
 

March 2022 Apr 2022 ► 
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
Mahashivratri 

2  
Annual Exam Begins 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Annual Exam Ends 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Holi 

18  
Holi 

19  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Open  Day Annual 
Exam  

24  
New Session Begins  

25  
 

26  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Working Day = 6 

  



 

 
 
 
 

 

APRIL 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

1 
 

2 

      
With TT of 

Friday 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

     
Special 

Assembly Ram 
Navmi 

Weekly Off 

 
 

10 
Ram 

Navami 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

15 
Good Friday 

16 
 

      
Nursery  to V 

OFF 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Weekly Off 

 

Mahavir Jayanti      

Working Day = 
20 Total 

Working =26 
 



 

MAY 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
Idul Fitr 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
 

  

Summer Vacation 
Begins for Nur – X 

(Teacher & 
Student) 

    

 
 

15 16 
Buddha Purnima 

17 18 19 20 
 

21 

       

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

       

 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

    

      

Number of Working 
Days = 05 
 Total Working 
Days = 31 

 
  



 

JUNE 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

     Teachers Reporting  
Nur toX   

 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

   
School Re 

Opens Class 
Nur to X 

   

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

      

Number of Working 
Days =  13 

Total Working 
Days = 44 

 



 

JULY 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 PT – I Begins       

 
 

10 
Bakrid/Ei

ddd 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 PT – I Ends     Weekly Off 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

      
With TT of 
Wednesday 

 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Open Day –  PT – I 

 

      

Weekly Off 
Number of Working 

Days = 22  Total 
Working Days =66 

 



 

AUGUST 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 

9 
Muharram 

 

10 
 

11 
Raksha Bandhan 

12 
 

13 
 

     

(Std I-III) 
Special Assemly 
– 
Rakshabandhan
+ Independence 
Day 

With TT of 
Monday 

 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
Janmashtami 

20 
 

 
Independence 

Day 
  

(Std I-III) 
Special Assemly 
– Janmashtami 

 
With TT of 

Friday 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
(Std I-III) 
Special Assemly 
– Ganesh Chaturthi 

  
Number of 

Working Days 
= 21 

Total Working 
Days = 66 +20 = 

86 
 



 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

      
Weekly Off 

 
 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
  

 
(Std I-III) 

Teacher’s Day 
Celebration 

   
Ganesh 
Visarjan 

With TT of 
Friday 

 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
HALF 

YEARLY 
EXAM Begins  

       

 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

    
HALF 

YEARLY 
EXAM Ends  

Number of 
Working Days 

= 23 

Total Working 
Days = 86 +23 = 

109 

 



 

OCTOBER 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Dussehra 

Break Begins 
     

 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

Eid 
Miladunnabi 

Balmiki Jayanti 
   

STD I Open 
Day HALF 
YEARLY 

EXAM 

STD II Open 
Day HALF 
YEARLY 

EXAM 

STD III Open 
Day HALF 
YEARLY 

EXAM 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

      
(Std I-III) Special 
Assemly – Diwali 

With TT of Monday 

 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 
Deepawali 

Break Begins 
     

 
 

30 31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Deepawali 
Break Ends 

    
Number of 

Working Days 
= 12 

Total Working 
Days = 109 + 13 

= 122 
 



 

NOVEMBER 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 

(Std I-III) 
Special Assemly 
– Gurunanak 
Jayanti 

Gurunanak 
Jayanti 

   
With TT of 

Tuesday 

 
 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

(Std I-III) 
Special Assemly 
Children’s Day 

Celebration 

     

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     
Number of 

Working Days 
= 21 

Total Working 
Days = 122 + 21 

= 143 

 
  



 

DECEMBER 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

      Weekly Off 

 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

    PT – II Begins   

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   
 

 PT – II ENDS   

 
 

25 
Christmas 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Winter Break 
Begins 

    
Number of 

Working Days 
= 18 

Total Working 
Days = 143 + 18 

= 161 

 
  



 

 January 2023  
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       
 

1 
 

2 
Winter Break 
Ends 

3  
School Re-open  

4 
 

5 6 
 

7 
With TT of 
Monday 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 
(Std I-III) Special 
Assemly 
MAKARSANKR
ANTI 

12  
STD I Open Day 
– PT – II  

13  
STD II Open Day 
– PT - II 

14   
STD III Open 
Day – PT – II 
W.T.T. Tuesday 

15 
 

16 17 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 
 

21 
Weekly Off 

22 
 

23 
 (Std I-III) Special 

Assemly  
Republic Day 

25 
 

26 
Republic Day  

27 
 

28  
With TT of 
Thursday  

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Number of 
Working Days = 
23 

Total Working Days = 161 + 23 = 184 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 February 2023  
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 5  
Ravidas Jayanti 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10 11  
 

12  
Weekly Off 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Mahashivratri  

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Weekly Off 

27  
 

28  
Annual Exam 
Begins 

Total Working Days = 184 + 20 = 204 Number of Working Days = 20 Open Day Pre Boards XII 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

◄ Feb 2022 March 2023 Apr 2022 ► 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Holi   

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Annual Exam 
End 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
STD I Open  Day 
Annual Exam 

18  
STD II Open  
Day Annual 
Exam 

19  
STD III Open  
Day Annual 
Exam 

20  
 

21  
New Session 
Begins 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Total Working Days = 204 + 15 = 219 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


